Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator November 2021

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM
BOURNEMOUTH
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

—
(=]
=
=B

985
133 852
2743
339

22 507
160 426

578

3
2455
3
2425
2085
1390
34 841
1616
1042
8

12

7

2

7

8
5387
398
10
1183

12

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
221 329
22 125 29 076
75 -
284 139
22 705 29544
238 200

1 -
1467 611
3 -

1 39
3946 5035
620 492

1 17

6 6

5 2

1 1

2 5

- 1

372 542

1 1

11 1

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
8 5
1630 2 265
1587 20
198 141
1523 382
4946 2813
75 1

19 75

6 638 5015
135 76
2 2

40 28
727 295

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
161 173

36 095 28 574
416 19
11119 8 929
47 791 37 694
8 6

107 167
1337 780
926 -
4293 2703
140 145
455 564
2392 1949
254 78

Table 13

>

Charter Flights

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
67 18
3101 1884
- 4
3168 1907
48 72
95 8

- 4

416 -

- 80

8 -

3 5

3 1

6 4
154 -

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
- 3
2108 453
377 134
2485 590
63 -
1029 546
123 -
1946 1782
2 -

1 -

4 -

- 1

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
5168 1374
112 3
127 -
5 407 1377
114 10
341 -
1421 1983
6 -

39 21
28 33

- 7



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator November 2021

Tonnes

SUMBURGH
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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20
53 495

213921

76

103
186

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
8 1
6 681 6 953
29 387 36 497
3
5
1 -
78 24
83 30

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
7638 5498
12 584 8311

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
9914 6 392
57 704 44 086

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
5 5

740 180
3907 2087

58 12

58 12

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
3168 2329

5 652 2919

3 -

3 -

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
1948 2 054
7 355 3431



